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Update for flight over the Dene K'éh Kusan, the proposed
30874 Cullen P g Prop Information 05ul-23 LUPPE
Kaska Indigenous Protected and Conserved Area
Tour of Heart of the Fraser with Jason Hwang, Vice
30877 Cullen President, Pacific Salmon Foundation. The tour may also Information 05-Jul-23 WFCPP
visit Alouette Lake.
Minster Osborne’s meeting in Atlin with Taku River Tlingit
31001 Cullen/Osborne First Nation on land use planning activities and mining Meeting 05-Jul-23 LUPPE
interests.
31049 Cullen 2023 Spotted Owl Release and Adaptive Management Information 06-Jul-23 LUPPE
Meeti ith Nicola Chiefs (July 19, Nicola Valley Insti
30879 Cullen eeting with Nicola Chiefs (uly 19, Nicola Valley Institute Meeting 06-Jul-23 WFCPP/LUPPE
of Technology)
Gary Sulz, Mayor of the City of Revelstoke regarding Cabot
30922 Cullen Revelstoke Golf Course and the Riparian Area Protection Meeting 07-Jul-23 WFCPP
Regulation (RAPR)
30799 Cullen Meeting with City of Merritt Mayor (July 18) Meeting 07-Jul-23 LUPPE



31032

31082

30658
30882
31113

31114

31029
30925
31145

31003

31194

31147

Cullen/Ralston

Cullen

Cullen
Cullen

Cullen
Cullen

Heyman/Osborne/Rankin
Cullen

Cullen

Ralston

Cullen

Cullen

Forest Practices Board to release the Special Investigation:
‘Habitat for Species at Risk under the Forest and Range
Practices Act: Northern Goshawk’

Status Update on the Office of the Auditor General Audit
on the Management of the Conservation Lands Program

Next steps and milestones for fallow deer management on
Mayne Island
Southern Mountain Caribou Recovery
The British Columbia Conservation Data Centre (BC CDC)
annual update
Nicola First Nations - Status update on fire and drinking
water conditions

Taku River Tlingit First Nation’s Haa Kusteeyi celebration

Meeting with Gary Sulz, Mayor of Revelstoke
Revelstoke Mayoral meeting - Status update on drought

and drinking water issues
Update on the Ministry of Water, Land and Resource

Stewardship’s mandate to protect 30% of B.C.'s land base

by 2030.
Update on the development of a B.C. Biodiversity and

Ecosystem Health Framework and next steps
Update on the status of Strawberry Island in the Heart of

Fraser (HoF)

Information

Information

Bullets
Information

Information
Bullets

Meeting
Information

Bullets

Information

Information

Information

10-Jul-23

11-Jul-23

11-Jul-23
12-Jul-23
12-Jul-23

13-Jul-23

13-Jul-23
14-Jul-23
14-Jul-23

25-jul-23

26-Jul-23

26-Jul-23

LUPPE

LUPPE

LUPPE
LUPPE
NRIDS

WFCPP

LUPPE
LUPPE
WFCPP

LUPPE

LUPPE

WFCPP



