Ministry: Water, Land and Resource Stewardship

Month, Year: Jul-23

CLIFF Number	Name of Minister	Subject or Title of Briefing Note	Briefing Note type	Date Started	Office, division or branch
Enter the Cliff number (if applicable)	Enter the name of the Minister the note was sent to	Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief summary of the subject of the briefing note	Information, Decision, Issue, etc.	Enter the date the note was sent to Minister (MMM DD,YYYY)	Enter the name of the office, division, or branch that created the note
30874	Cullen	Update for flight over the Dene K'éh Kusān, the proposed Kaska Indigenous Protected and Conserved Area	Information	05-Jul-23	LUPPE
30877	Cullen	Tour of Heart of the Fraser with Jason Hwang, Vice President, Pacific Salmon Foundation. The tour may also visit Alouette Lake. Minster Osborne's meeting in Atlin with Taku River Tlingit	Information	05-Jul-23	WFCPP
31001	Cullen/Osborne	First Nation on land use planning activities and mining interests.	Meeting	05-Jul-23	LUPPE
31049	Cullen	2023 Spotted Owl Release and Adaptive Management	Information	06-Jul-23	LUPPE
30879	Cullen	Meeting with Nicola Chiefs (July 19, Nicola Valley Institute of Technology)	Meeting	06-Jul-23	WFCPP/LUPPE
30922	Cullen	Gary Sulz, Mayor of the City of Revelstoke regarding Cabot Revelstoke Golf Course and the Riparian Area Protection Regulation (RAPR)	Meeting	07-Jul-23	WFCPP
30799	Cullen	Meeting with City of Merritt Mayor (July 18)	Meeting	07-Jul-23	LUPPE

31032	Cullen/Ralston	Forest Practices Board to release the Special Investigation: 'Habitat for Species at Risk under the Forest and Range Practices Act: Northern Goshawk'	Information	10-Jul-23	LUPPE
31082	Cullen	Status Update on the Office of the Auditor General Audit on the Management of the Conservation Lands Program	Information	11-Jul-23	LUPPE
30658	Cullen	Next steps and milestones for fallow deer management on Mayne Island	Bullets	11-Jul-23	LUPPE
30882	Cullen	Southern Mountain Caribou Recovery	Information	12-Jul-23	LUPPE
31113	Cullen	The British Columbia Conservation Data Centre (BC CDC) annual update	Information	12-Jul-23	NRIDS
31114	Cullen	Nicola First Nations – Status update on fire and drinking water conditions	Bullets	13-Jul-23	WFCPP
31029	Heyman/Osborne/Rankin	Taku River Tlingit First Nation's Haa Kusteeyí celebration	Meeting	13-Jul-23	LUPPE
30925	Cullen	Meeting with Gary Sulz, Mayor of Revelstoke	Information	14-Jul-23	LUPPE
31145	Cullen	Revelstoke Mayoral meeting – Status update on drought and drinking water issues	Bullets	14-Jul-23	WFCPP
31003	Ralston	Update on the Ministry of Water, Land and Resource Stewardship's mandate to protect 30% of B.C.'s land base by 2030.	Information	25-Jul-23	LUPPE
31194	Cullen	Update on the development of a B.C. Biodiversity and Ecosystem Health Framework and next steps	Information	26-Jul-23	LUPPE
31147	Cullen	Update on the status of Strawberry Island in the Heart of Fraser (HoF)	Information	26-Jul-23	WFCPP